Mechanical Guillotine Model & Operational Data
          Technical
data
 Model
Max. Shearing
Thickness
(mm)
Max. Shearing
Width
(mm)
Shearing
Angle
(°)
Number of
stroke
(mm)
Back gauge
range
(mm)
Height of
working table
(mm)
Motor
power
(kW)
Net
weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(L*W*H)
(mm)
QH11D-3.5X1250 3.5 1250 1º30´ 47 0-650 800 5.5 1450 1860*2210*1180
QH11D-3.2X1500 3.2 1500 1º30´ 47 0-650 800 5.5 1650 2124*2210*1180
QH11D-3.2X2000 3.2 2000 1º45´ 47 0-650 800 7.5 1800 2624*2210*1180
QH11D-2.5X2500 2.5 2500 1º 47 0-650 800 7.5 2080 3124*2210*1180
QH11D-3.2X2500 3.2 3200 1º18´ 47 0-650 800 7.5 2200 3124*2210*1180
QH11D-3.2X3050 3.2 3200 1º30´ 47 0-650 800 11 3950 3630*2250*1400